
TISANO'S
Appetizers

 . . . $7.95Tomato Basil Bruschetta
Topped with premium feta cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Fried Pickles
Pickles, but fried.  Not really Italian,
but they're awesome.

 . . . . . . . $9.95Fried Cheese Curds
Mozzarella lightly breaded, fried to
perfection and served with marinara
sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . $9.95Pork Spring Rolls
Served with chef's choice of dipping
sauce.  Definitely not Italian, but we
like them anyway.

 . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95Smoked Riblets
Little ribs covered in Jack Daniels
BBQ sauce.  The taste of freedom.

 . . . . . . . . $10.95Smoked Tuna Dip
Served with jalapenos on the side
and warm pita chips.

 . . . . . . $11.95Stuffed Mushrooms
Button mushrooms with crab meat
stuffing, baked and topped with a
bechamel sauce -- a local favorite!

 . . . $10.95Crab Spinach Artichoke
Dip
Served with fried pita chips.

 . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95Fried Calamari
Lightly breaded, fried to perfection
and served with house-made
marinara sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . $11.95Shrimp Gratin
Jumbo shrimp with garlic infused
olive oil, topped with Italian bread
crumbs and baked to perfection.

 . . . . . . . . $12.95Steamed Mussels
In a garlic white wine broth.

Salads
 . . . $12.95Grilled Chicken Caeser

Chopped romaine lettuce, grilled
chicken breast, fresh Parmesan
cheese and garlic bread croutons all
hand tossed in our Caesar dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . $13.95California Salad
Smoked turkey, avocado, cucumber,
crumbled bacon, Roma tomato,
Craisins, feta cheese, and toasted
almonds over mixed greens with
balsamic vinaigrette.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95Tisano's Salad
Mixed greens, tomatoes, crispy fried
onions, whole roasted garlic, and
garlic croutons served with
Parmesan roasted garlic vinaigrette.

American Classics
 . . . . . . . . . . $12.95Italian Sausage

Sandwich
Italian sausage smothered in
peppers, onions, and cheese on a
soft roll.

 . . . . . . . . $12.95Jack Daniels BBQ
Cheeseburger
Chargrilled to perfection and topped
with a Jack Daniels BBQ sauce.

$13.95Chicken Ranch Sandwich
A house-breaded and fried chicken
breast served on a soft bun with
bacon, mozzarella, and ranch. 
Olivia's favorite!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95Fish & Chips
Crispy golden New England beer
battered cod.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Gulf Shrimp
Grilled, blackened, or lightly battered
and fried to perfection.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.00Sides
Broccoli, spinach, side house salad,
side Caesar salad, fries, garlic bread.

Served with fries

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of 
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.  Section 3-603.11, FDA Food Code

Gluten free options available in all menu categories!



Italian Classics

 . . . . . . $14.95Pasta and Marinara
House-made pasta served with
house-made marinara.

+ Add Italian sausage or grilled chicken
for $3

 . . . . . . . . . $14.95Linguine Alfredo
Our savory house-made Alfredo
sauce served on a bed of linguine.

+ Add chicken for $3 or shrimp for $4

 . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Cheese Ravioli
Stuffed with ricotta cheese and
served with our homemade
marinara sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . $16.95Pasta Bolognese
Your choice of pasta served in our
signature Bolognese meat sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . $17.95Trinity's Colossal
Meatball!
A giant house-made meatball served
over your choice of pasta.

 . . . . . . . $17.95Chicken Parmesan
A huge breaded chicken breast
served with marinara over angel hair
pasta.  Trey's favorite!

 . . . . . . . . . $19.95Tisano's Lasagna
A huge portion of the best lasagna in
town.  Homemade daily.

 . . . . . . . . . $19.95Shrimp Linguine
Sautéed shrimp cooked to
perfection and served in a white or
red wine sauce.

 . . . . . . $16.95Eggplant Parmesan
Served with homemade marinara
over angel hair pasta.

 . . . . . . . . . $19.95Chicken Marsala
Sautéed chicken topped with ham
and mozzarella in a marsala wine
sauce on a bed of angel hair pasta.

 . . . . . . . . . $19.95Truffle Tortellini
Exquisite tortellini pasta shells
stuffed with truffles and cheese,
served in house marinara or Alfredo.

 . . $24.95Mediterranean Seafood
Shrimp, crab, mussels, & clams,
cooked in red wine sauce served on
a bed of pasta.

Specialty Pizzas

 . . . . . . . . . . $10.95 / $12.95Cheese
Delicious crust, our special pizza
sauce, and mozzarella cheese.

 . . . . . . $12.95 / $14.95Bruschetta
Basil seasoned Roma tomatoes on a
light garlic infused olive oil base,
topped with mozzarella cheese.

 . . . . $12.95 / $14.95BBQ Chicken
Tender chicken and mozzarella
cheese on a BBQ sauce base.

 . . . $13.95 / $15.95Crispy Buffalo
Chicken
Fried buffalo chicken topped with
mozzarella, on a hot sauce base.

 . . . . . . . . . $14.95 / $16.95Palermo
Roma tomatoes, salami, roasted red
peppers, and fresh garlic on a base
of garlic infused olive oil.

 . . . $15.95 / $18.95Mediterranean
Broccoli, fresh basil, Roma tomatoes,
black olives, and fresh garlic, on an
olive oil base.

$15.95 / $18.95Chicken Cordon
Blue
Tender chicken, onion, ham, and
broccoli on an Alfredo base

 . . . . . . . $16.95 / $20.95California
Feta cheese, grilled chicken,
tomatoes, avocado, mushrooms, &
almonds on an infused oil base.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95 / $22.95Luigi
The Tisa legend.  Pepperoni, Italian
sausage, ham, green peppers, beef,
mushrooms, and onions.

$17.95 / $22.95Monterey White
Grilled chicken, spinach, roasted red
peppers, artichokes, and Roma
tomatoes on an Alfredo base.

 . . . . . . . . . $18.95 / $23.95Seafood
Shrimp, clams, & mussels sautéed in
garlic wine sauce with Alfredo base.

Served with fresh bread and a dinner salad

Additional pizza toppings include Italian sausage,

onions, green peppers, pineapple, banana peppers, 

All prices 10" / 14"
Additional toppings $1 / $2

pepperoni, chicken, ham, ground beef, black olives,

mushrooms, artichoke hearts, and fresh garlic.

Parties of 8 or more will automatically be charged an 18% gratuity.  Thank you for your understanding!


